Technical Manual
Effective: January, 2006
Alpha Technologies
AlphaNet™  Series
External DOCSIS® Analog Transponder
PowerAlpha Technologies ®
External DOCSIS® Analog Transponder
Technical Manual

Warranty: 2 years
Dimensions: 4.6”D x 5.75”W x 1.5”H
Ordering Information
745-419-20 DOCSIS Analog Transponder with VoIP
Test Functions Order power supply
interface cable and battery sense kit
separately.
745-419-22 DOCSIS Analog Transponder, Dual IP
Order power supply interface cable and
battery sense kit separately.
875-335-20 Interface cable for monitoring XM2
with USM2 (120/240VAC) or USM2.5
(120VAC) status interface
875-335-21 Interface cable for monitoring XM/AM
with USM/RPM status interface
875-335-22 Interface cable for monitoring ZTT or
ZTT+ (post 1998)
875-335-23 Interface cable for monitoring ZTT+ (pre-
1998 versions)
875-335-24 XM2 with USM2.5 (240VAC input)
875-335-25 Interface kit for monitoring other power
supplies not listed herein. Contact Alpha
for details.
875-349-10 Local port adaptor
Battery Sense Wire Kits:
XP-BSC-24-2-6 1x24V, 6’ 875-401-20
XP-BSC-24-4-6 2x24V, 6’ 875-401-21
XP-BSC-24-2-9 1x24V, 9’ 875-401-22
XP-BSC-24-4-9 2x24V, 9’ 875-401-23
XP-BSC-3-6 1x36V, 6’ 874-842-21
XP-BSC-3-9 1x36V, 9’ 874-842-27
XP-BSC-6-9 2x36V, 9’ 874-842-28
XP-BSC-4-6 1x48V, 6’ 874-841-21
XP-BSC-8-6 2x48V, 6’ 874-841-20
XP-BSC-4-9 1x48V, 9’ 874-841-25
XP-BSC-8-9 2x48V, 9’ 874-841-24
RTS
(Required in cabinets with
tamper using screw terminals)
745-178-21